PRIST UNIVERSITY :: %1>2.~><GW - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.C.A. Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2019

Name ot the Institution ; SCHOQL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER o i 17110AEC31 17111AEC32 17122SEC33 171225EC34L 17161AEC35
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1562CA1001 SANIEEVRAT P 32 47 79 B iz 49 8! A 33 51 84 A 39 49 79 B 38 53 93 5
1802CA1003 SNEKA N 34 5 29 A 40 49 89 A 36 33 91 g 30 30 80 A ki 49 S0 A
1802CAL004 AKILAN A ’ 36 54 G0 5 34 35 89 A 34 51 83 A 33 49 82 A 3! 49 g0 A
1802CAT1005 VIGNESH B 37 51 88 A 33 53 86 A 3 49 80 A A 49 79 B 36 55 91 5
1802CAT006 GOWTHAM E 32 3 8 A 36 55 91 S 32 49 8§ A 34 4 8 A 38 53 © §
1802CAL007 RAGUL R 34 47 8 A 37 54 91 S 3 5 9 S 30 49 79 B 30 49 79 R
[802CA1609 AMIATHVARSHAN M 36 54 S0 S 32 49 81 A 36 50 86 A 30 50 80 A 31 33 86 A
802CA1014 PRAGAIEESH .P 38 53 91 8 33 54 87 A 34 34 g8 A 34 49 83 A 36 49 83 A
8N2CAL015 KARTHIK M 24 54 88 A 36 49 85 A 33 51 24 A 36 34 o0 S 31 49 80 A
§02CA1017 GOKULRAJ M 3647 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 353 8 A 34 S0 84 A
$02CA1022 ABIMANYU M 3 54 8 A 32 34 8 A 32 50 8 A 30 49 79 B 36 45 8§ A
802CA1022 NIRANIJAN B 32 51 83 A 34 53 87 A 33 51 g4 A 30 49 79 B 30 49 79 B
S02CA1024 SIVA T 34 47 8L A 36 54 9 S 32 32 8 A 3 49 79 B 38 50 88 A
802CA1023 MOHAMED ZIAUDEEN .S 32 56 82 A 32 5 8 A 36 51 8 A 30 54 8 A 30 49 10 B
802CA1026 RITHIKKUMAR RAO .M 34 55 8 A 32 49 81 A 31 54 8 A 34 49 8 A 31 49 §0 A
862CA1030 JOTHIKA P 3 54 93 8 32 49 8§ A 32 51 8 A 3 50 ¥ A 3 £ 80 A
802CA1031 SNEKA .D 3 53 91 S 34 49 8 A 33 50 8§ A 36 S0 8 A 36 53 8 A
$02CA1032 HARIHARAN K 37 54 91 8 3 55 91 S 33 50 8 A 30 49 79 B 31 49 8 A
302CAL033 JOTHI PRABHA A 32 4 7 B 32 34 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 S} 8 A 30 49 g9 A
302CA1035 SAFEEK AHAMED P 3 50 84 A 34 49 8 A 31 52 8§ A 30 49 7% B 30 53 #3 A
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Caontrolier of Examinations

B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Resuits DEC' 2019

Name of the [nstitution : SCHOOL OF
. BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Depariment

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802CA1036
1802CAT03Y
1802CA1040
1R02CA 1041
1802CA1042
18G2CAT1043
1802CA1044
1802CA1046
1802CA1047
1802CA1099
1802CA1101
1802CA1102
1802CA1104
1802CALI05
1802CA1106
1802CALL14
1802CAT1i8
1802CA1120
1802CAT121
1802CA1122

NAME

VIVEK K

SHARMILA .U

NIGER GIFTSON K
PREETHIGA P
SUBASHINI K
GOWTHAMAN .B
MOHAMED RIYAZ M
GOKULAKRISHNAN P
GOKUL K

ARUN.E

SELVA MEENA .8
THINATHAYALAN.D
SURIYAPRASANTH .M
THAMEEM ANSAR.S
SAKTHIVEL.S
SUMITIIRA .P
SELVAMN

HUSSAIN MEERAN.A
PADMANABAN.M
SANJAY.R

ARTS AND SCIENCE

17110AEC31
INT EXT TOT GRB INT EXT TO

93
79
79
90
83
90
79
83
86
93
88
92
92
86
92
91
9t
91
91
92

5

B
B
s
A
b
B
A
A
3
A
S
5
A
s
S
5
S
5
S

36
32
32
36
34
36
32
34
36
32
34
36
32
34
36
32
34
36
34
36

49
49

17111AEC32

83
&6
81
86
88
90
85

A

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>m>>>>

32
32
33
34
31
33
34
32
34
32
32

a9

49
51
49

49

51

48

40

171228EC33

81
85

A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
A

33
36
30

54
49
49
33
49
53
4G
33
49
53
49
49
49
53

171228EC3ML
T GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

&7
84
75
83
79
89
80
83
79
83
83
i

A

I T -~ R

e o> oW B B> > F

36
34
36
38
31
30
36
3
30
36
31
30
36
34
39
33
30
k|
38
31

49
49
33
49
49
49
49
49
53
49
33
49
49
33
49
49
4G
49
49
33

17161AEC35

&5
&9
89
87

A
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PRIST G2H<mwm:< Hm>2.~><cw 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Resuits DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER RRNIE 17110ALC31 17111AEC32 171228EC33 17122SEC34L 17161AEC35
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CA1127 SURYA.K a7 54 6l s 1 49 8 A 32 51 & A 3 4 79 B 36 38 8 5
1802CA1129 GUNABHARATHIR 9 47 8 A 4 49 8 A 32 4 8 A 31 50 8l A 31 49 80 A
1802CA1131 KARTHIKEYAN.G 37 54 9l < 33 49 8 A 31 55 81 A 31 49 & A 300 50 82 A
1802CA2132 SRIDHAR.P 3¢ 53 92 % 1 49 8 A 38 56 9 s 31 33 8 A 31 50 81 A
1802CA1134 MURUGANANTHAM.R 8 54 %2 S 34 53 8 A 37 5 92 8§ 30 4 T B30 49 M B
1802CA1137 VIGNESH.S 8 55 93 S 32 53 8 A M4 0 84 A 36 4 B A 30 54 8 A
1802CA1138 MANOPRAKASH.M 37 47 8 A 36 & 9 8 31 49 8 A 31 33 84 A 38 39 97 S
1802CA1139 ABDUL MAJEED.A 39 47 8 A 34 49 8 A 32 S0 8 A 31 50 8l A 30 49 79 B
1802CA1028 KARTHIKEYAN .N 3 s4 92 S 3 50 8 A 38 57 95 0§ 37 49 8 A 31 50 8 A
1802CA1048 MANQJ .8 7 54 91 s 37 5 9 S 32 s & A 30 52 8 A 32 56 ¥ A
1802CA1049 RANJITH R 33 56 8 A 38 56 9 S 31 4 77 B 36 S50 8 A 3335 88 A
1802CAL051 RAJA MOHBAMED M 32 a5 87 A 38 54 92 S 34 44 78 B 35 45 30 A 34 49 83 A
1802CA1052 SANTHOSH .C 4 55 8 A 36 52 8 A 34 50 8 A 38 40 T8 B 25 52 77 B
1802CAI033 TAMILSELVAN .V 33 49 & A 35 S1 8 A 36 s0 8 A 35 5L 8 A 52 54 8 A
1802CA1037 SANTHCOSH KRISHNA R 32 s0 8 A 37 S0 8 A 35 sl 8 A 34 50 8 A 31 35 8 A
1802CA1039 SACHIN .S 50 51 & A 36 54 % § 3 3 9 § 32 s 8% A 32 51 8 A
1802CA1064 KESAVAN .R 0 51 81 A 37 56 93 0§ 37 56 93 8§ 33 46D B 3 51 84 A
1802CA1066 NAVANEETHAN R 32 49 81 A 35 54 8 A 31 53 & A 31 47 78 B 34 353 8 A
1802CAL067 KAVIRAS .S 3 47 8 A 32 55 87 A 32 31 8 A 30 3 8 A 36 50 8 A
1802CA1068 PANDIDURAL P 35 50 85 A 32 49 72 B 33 52 83 A 32 52 84 A 37 55 92 S
1802CA1069 KRISHNAKUMAR .8 32 45 77 B 34 52 86 A 30 45 75 B 32 56 82 A 31 52 23 %}
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Controller of Examinations
B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2019

Name of the [nstitution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER " 17110AECS1 17111AEC32 171228EC33 171228EC34L 17161AEC35
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CA1072 KEERTHANA .M 29 54 84 A 32 45 77 B 32 46 78 B 33 45 T8 3 31 52 83 A
1802CA1073 KARTHIKEYAN .C 35 s 8 A 33 47 80 A 31 s 8 A 3 R & A 35 35 80 S
1802CA1074 SOWMIYAG 35 54 8 0 A 30 46 75 B 32 32 8 A 32 40 72 B 37 5 9 S
1802CA1075 NIIAMUDEEN .M 35 45 77 2B 35 34§ A 32 45 77 B 3 43 80 A 30 45 75 B
1802CA1076 ABIRAMi S 30 54 8% A 35 52 8 A 30 40 70 B 32 50 82 A 31 55 86 A
1802CATL077 RANJANI .R 37 52 89 A 33 45 78 B 12 54 86 A 32 45 77 B 32 40 72 B
1802CA1078 RAMACHANDRAN .8 3 4 T B 30 0 s A 33 45 78 B 30 4 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802CA079 MOHAMED ATRIK A 30 52 82 A 32 47 79 B 32 46 78 B 40 58 98 S 32 45 77 B
1802CA1080 ABDULAJEES .M 1 54 8 A 35 52 8§ A 3 47 &£ A 32 45 7T B 32 52 % A
1802CA1081 DHINESH R 15 40 75 B 32 3 8 A 33 52 85 A 32 52 84 A 30 40 0 B
1802CA1082 SUNDAR .A 32 45 77 B30 46 76 B 35 45 8 A 35 40 T3 B 37 50 87 A
1802CA1083 RAREKA S 15 47 8 A 35 55 90 & 30 40 70 B 40 55 95 S 30 45 75 B
1802CA1084 GOBINATH P 3 55 87 A 3% 2 8 A 31 32 83 A 32 4 T B 31 52 83 A
1802CA1086 SATHATULAASIK BASHA P 39 40 79 B 35 s» 87 A 32 52 8 A 3 32 8 A 31 47 78 B
1802CA1087 JAYANTH M 37 52 8 A 32 46 78 B 33 45 78 B 32 0 8 A 35 53 & A
1802CA1088 PRAGADESHWARAN M 35 4 8 A 30 45 75 B 33 52 8 A 30 32 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802CA1090 PRAVEENKUMAR .RA 55 40 75 B 32 34 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 53 B A 30 45 75 B
1802CAI09L MATHAVAN .K 32 52 8 A 32 50 8& A 31 52 8 A 32 52 % A 30 53 8 A
1802CA1093 RAJESH .S 37 5 75 B 30 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 33 54 8 A 32 40 75 B
1802CA1094 AJIHAR J 32 54 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 32 34 A 30 45 75 B 32 52 84 A
1802CA1095 PADMANATHAN M 35 s0 8 A 35 s2 78 B 33 52 78 B 35 52 8 A 32 53 38 A
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Controller of Examinations

B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Resulis DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOQOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE.

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER NAME 17110AEC31 17H1AEC32 171228EC33 171228KC34L 17161AEC35
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CA1100 ABIJ 39 sS4 8% A 30 0 8 A 32 33 84 A 3 53 75 B 37 50 8 A
1802CA1103 PUGALENTHAN R 35 30 84 A 32 34 80 A 31 32 8 A 35 2 8 B3 52 87 A
[RO2CA1107 VENKADLESH .V 39 54 84 A 30 45 75 B 33 6 8 A 30 53 8 A 30 52 82 A
1R02CA1108 MALAVIKKA S 35 52 87 A 35 i3 &8 A 32 52 &4 A 31 45 76 I3 52 5z 84 A
1802CA1109 MOULI M 13 52 s4 A 32 52 8 A 35 50 8 A 32 353 & A 31 52 8 A
1802CALLLZ ASWINKUMAR A 35 54 29 A 30 44 74 bE] 32 52 34 A 35 46 81 A gl 33 83 A
1802CAILLS MAIEED MARJEK. A 5 s4 93 § 35 53 88 A 32 52 8 A 35 53 8 A 32 52 84 A
1802CA1123 NISHA P 1 s2 8 A 32 4 72 B 32 53 8 A 32 40 T2 B 31 53 84 A
1802CALIZE THULASI RAMAN K 37 54 91 S 30 43 73 B 31 52 83 A 32 52 34 A 30 32 82 A
1802CA1130 ABDUL MALIK M 35 55 90 0§ 35 45 80 A 3t 53 8 A 33 40 73 B 35 52 8 A
[802CAL 135 GODWIN RAJA 39 50 89 0 A 32 52 8 A 36 52 & A 35 45 & A 32 53 85 A
1802CA1136 MOHAMED ASLAM 39 sS4 91 & 30 s2 8 A 32 53 8 A 30 52 & A 39 52 91 S
1806C A1006 SIVASANKAR P 35 54 9 A 35 53 8 A 32 52 84 A 32 40 T2 B 33 52 85 A
180GC ARG KAMESH A 37 53 90 S 32 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 2 84 A 30 52 8 A
1806CATC08 DILEEBAN S 39 s4 8 A 30 52 8 A 3 32 8 A 35 53 U5 B 31 32 89 A
1806CA1009 SUBITHA K 35 52 87 A 32 55 8 A 33 53 8 A 30 45 75 B 37 2 8 A
1806CAI1010 ANAND S 37 54 91 S 30 s & A 32 52 8 A 31 50 &l A 31 55 86
1806CA1011 VIGNESH R 35 %4 8 A 35 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 52 & A 32 51 8
[806CA1012 RAMYA J 9 S0 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 50 8l A 31 52 83
1806CA1D13 RAJESWARIR 315 54 90 S 33 52 8 A 31 55 8 A 31 2 8 A 3 50 8
1306CA1014 VINOTH KUMAR § 19 53 92 2§ 32 52 8 A 32 32 8 A 31 53 8 A 31 50 8
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Controller of Examinations
B.C.A, Degrec Examination Provisional Results DEC 2019

iame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

lepartment . BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER T 17110AEC31 17111AEC32 171228EC33 17122SEC34L 17161AEC35
NUMBER [NT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD [NT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
206CA10L5 NANDHINI R 4 s4 93 A 30 45 82 A 33 s2 84 A 3 52 88 B 30 2 8 A
SDGCA1016 SOWMIYA D 47 s5 92 8§ 35 53 8 A > so 82 A 30 2 2 A 30 s4 8 A
806CALDL? RAMANAN § 35 50 8 A 30 34 8 A3 52 83 A 31 53 84 A 37 59 96 S
(BO6GCAL018 AJAY J 3 352 91 g 32 sz 8 A 32 50 82 A 31 50 8l A 2 81 A
18G6CAT019 PREETHI M 37 34 91 s 30 50 8% A 30 352 & A 30 52 82 A 31 30 81 A
180GCALD20 KANMAN] CHELLA S 35 s 8 A 32 0 82 A 3 s 16 B 3t 55 8% A 36 48 % B
1802CA1008 GOKULAKRISHNAN .V 55 s2 8 A 35 51 8% A 33 4 75 B 35 53 8 A 3B 76 B
1802CATTIO SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANAN.P 33 45 80 A 34 47 81 A 34 32 86 A 30 56 80 A 35 a7 82 A
1802CALLTT VIGNESH.B 35 47 32 A 30 45 15 B 32 53 83 A 34 54 88 A 32 32 84 A
1802CA1125 KUMARAVEL.V 35 40 75 B 32 A2 74 B 30 45 75 B 30 45 75 B 34 54 88 A
1802CAL126 VENKATESH KRISHNAN.S 35 s0 8 A 31 40 71 B ;3 40 73 2B 3 40 T3 B 30 55 8 A
1802CA1133 THIRUMOORTHY S 35 s5 90 S 36 52 88 A 4 53 8 A 32 R 8 A 31 4 78 B
1802CA1119 SAKTHIVEL.D 15 52 87 A 37T %2 8 A 0 52 82 A 30 50 80 A 36 52 88 A
1B02CA1113 JAHANNATHAN .V 55 4 75 B 32 4 T B3 sp 8 A 3 st 8 A 34 79 B
1802CA1124 GOWSIK RATAA A 5 s0 8 A 30 52 8 A 30 51 8 A 32 33 8 A 32 52 8 A
17110AEC31  LANGU AGE-IIVHINDI-IIVADVANCED ENGLISH-1II
17111AEC32  ENGLISH-III
171228EC33  INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
17122SEC34L  INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB
17161AEC35  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (m

2y
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Controller of Examinations

B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Depariment : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER NAME 17113AEC36C 17122CRM37 17120SECO3AL 17111SECG3L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1R02CAT001 SANJEEVRAJ.P 35 56 9 0§ 35 s6 9 S 33 4 8 A 31 36 & A
1802CA1003 SNEKA N 34 53 89 A 40 32 92 S 30 52 82 A 31 A0 81 A
1802CAI004 AKILAN A 31 54 8 A 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 33 35 8 A
1802CA1005 VIGNESH B 31 56 87 A 33 53 86 A 34 47 Bl A 33 52 &7 A
1802CA1006 GOWTHAM .E 35 54 8 A 3i 55 8 A 31 51 8 A 34 2 86 A
1802CA1007 RAGUL R 34 52 86 A 37 34 91 S 34 45 79 B 33 36 91 5
1802CA1009 AMJATHVARSHAN M 31 4 8 A 35 51 8 A 30 352 8 A 31 30 8§ A
E802CA1I014 PRAGADEESH .P 38 52 Q0 S 33 54 87 A 34 34 38 A 34 56 90 S
1802CA1015 KARTHIK .M 34 54 88 A 38 56 94 S 33 46 79 B 31 a4 85 A
1802CAI1017 GOKULRAI M 31 52 8 A 31 54 8 A 3 43 77 B 34 53 87 A
1802CA1022 ABIMANYU M 34 54 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 49 8 A 31 36 8 A
[802CA1023 NIRANJAN .B 35 56 91 S 34 53 87 A 33 50 83 A 31 32 83 A
[802CA1024 SIVA T 34 52 86 A 31 54 &5 A 33 55 90 S 35 56 91 8
1802CA1025 MOHAMED ZIAUDFEN .8 33 56 91 S 35 55 9 S 32 53 8 A 31 34 85 A
1802CA1026 RITHIKKUMAR RAQ M 34 55 89 A 35 sS2 87 A 34 51 8 A 34 52 8 A
1802CA1030 JOTHIKA P 9 54 93 § 35 S 8 A 36 32 8 A 34 50 84 A
[802CA1031 SNEKA D 38§52 90 S 34 52 8 A 33 49 §& A 31 50 8] A
1802CA1032 HARIHARAN .K 31 54 93 S 37 55 8 A 33 51 8% A 30 56 8 A
1802CAI033 JOTHI PRABHA A 33 52 85 S 31 54 92 A 3t 52 8 A 34 53 8 A
1802CA1035 SAFEEK AHAMED .P 34 51 8 A 34 56 9 S 34 47 8 A 31 56 8§ A

Controller of

xaminations



£
)
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisicnal Results DEC' 2019

MName of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER e 17113AEC36C 17122CRM37 17120SECO3AL
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CAL036 VIVEK K 33 55 93 S 31 52 8 A 36 53 8 A
1802CA1039 SHARMILA .U 34 34 8 A 38 51 8% A 33 50 83 A
1802CA1040 NIGER GIFTSON .K 35 56 8 8 35 5 02 A 33 51 84 A
1802CA1041 PREETHIGA P 31 34 E5 5 37 50 92 A 34 33 R4 A
1802CA1042 SUBASHINI K 35 36 g1 ) 34 34 38 A 34 52 36 A
1802CA1043 GOWTHAMAN B 31 54 8 A 38 34 92 S 33 50 8 A
1802CA1044 MOHAMED RIYAZ M 35 52 87 A 35 53 8 A 34 50 84 A
1802CA1046 GOKULAKRISHNAN .P 34 52 8 A 34 52 8% A 33 50 85 A
18G2CA1I047 GORUL K 335 34 B89 A 31 51 82 A 34 48 82 A
1802CA1099 ARUN.E 3 54 93 0§ 35 53 8 A 36 S51 8 A
1802CA1101 SELVA MEENA S 34 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 36 53 8 A
1802CA1102 THINATHAYALAN.D 38 4 9 S 31 51 8§ A 34 49 83 A
1802CA1104 SURIYAPRASANTH .M 31 55 8% A 35 50 8 A 34 53 8 A
1802CA1105 THAMEEM ANSAR.S 39 56 9 S 34 51 8 A 36 47 77 B
1802CA1106 SAKTHIVELS 33 54 9 S 35 52 8 A 36 53 8 A
1802CA1114 SUMITHRA P 31 54 8 A 35 53 8 A 36 50 8 A
1802CAT118 SELVAMN 3 53 91 S 34 51 8 A 36 53 89 A
1802CA1120 HUSSAIN MEERAN.A 39 54 93 S 31 51 8 A 36 51 87 A
1802CA1121 PADMANABAN.M 31 52 8 A 34 55 8 A 33 53 8 A
1802CAI122 SANJAY.R 38 54 92 0§ 31 52 8 A 34 51 8 A

17111SECO03L
INT EXT TOT GRD
33 54 87 A
3t 52 83 A
33 36 36 A
31 33 86 A
35 56 91 S
31 353 &4 A
34 56 90 S
3t 53 84 A
35 36 g1 5
33 53 88 A
34 36 99 S
31 52 83 A
33 36 89 A
3 53 88 A
31 36 87 A
34 53 87 A
3l 56 87 A
35 33 88 A
3l 56 87 A
34 30 84 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOQL, OF ARTS AND SCIENCIE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER I 17113AEC36C 17122CRM37 17120SECO3AL 17111SEC03L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CAI127 SURYA.K R 54 83 A 33 52 87 A 36 53 89 A 31 356 87 A
1R02CAI129 GUNABHARATHIR 39 56 95 S 34 31 85 A 36 30 86 A 34 50 84 A
1802CA1131 Fiﬂj.:ﬁmfﬁz.ﬂ 31 34 83 A 33 52 85 A 34 53 89 A 34 36 90 S
1802CA1132 SRIDHAR.P 39 53 92 0§ 31 sz 8 A 3% 52 8 A 3 535 & A
1802CA 1134 MURUGANANTHAM.R 38 sS4 92 S 34 33 8 A 3 55 91 S 35 356 91 S
1802CA1137 VIGNESH.S 38 35 Q3 5 35 53 88 A 34 50 84 A 31 56 87 A
1802CA1138 MANOPRAKASH M 31 56 8 A 31 sS4 8 A 34 51 8 A 3 33 8 A
1802CA1139 ABDUL MAIJEED.A 39 51 G0 ) 34 51 85 A 36 30 86 A 34 30 84 A
1802CA1028 KARTHIKEYAN N 38 54 92 s 31 50 81 A 35 51 86 A 35 56 91 5
1802CA1048 MANGJ S % S0 8 A 35 47 8 A 33 45 y® B 32 37 8 A
1802CA1049 RANJITH .R 35 51 8 A 35 48 8 A 36 48 84 A 33 33 8 A
1802CA1051 RAJA MOHAMED M 34 54 88 A 35 45 80 A 36 47 8 A 31 53 84 A
1802CA1052 SANTHOSH € 34 45 79 B35 48 8 A 37 48 85 A 37 37 %4 8
1802CA 1053 TAMILSELVAN ,V 33 52 8 A 35 40 73 B 3% 45 8 A 36 33 89 A
1802CAL057 SANTHOOSH KRISHNA R 36 51 8 A 35 50 8 A 34 43 77 B 35 36 9 S
1802CA 1039 SACHIN S 35 46 &1 A 35 40 75 B 35 47 8 A 33 56 8 A
1802CA1064 KESAVAN .R 33 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 32 49 8 A 35 56 9l ]
1802CA1066 NAVANEETHAN R 314 50 8 A 35 55 90 S 33 43 76 B 36 56 92 S
1802CA1067 KAVIRAJ.S 36 s1 8 A 35 52 8 A 35 53 8 A 31 36 8 A
1802CA 1668 PANDIDURAI P 35 S0 8 A 3 4 T2 B 33 52 8 A 32 52 8 A
1802CA1069 KRISHNAKUMAR .S 32 45 77 B 34 52 8 A 30 45 75 B 32 50 8 A
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PRIST CZ—A\Hﬁm—AW\ :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2019

MName of the Institufion : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER NAME 17113AEC36C 17122CRM37 17120SECO3AL 17111SEC03L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CA1072 KEERTHANA .M 30 54 8 A 32 45 77 B 32 46 78 B 33 45 78 B
1802CA1073 KARTHIKEYAN .C 33 050 8 A 33 47 & A 31 52 83 A 3% 52 87 A
1802CA1074 moéz:&.o 33 054 8 A 30 46 76 B 32 2 8% A 32 40 72 B
1802CA1075 NIJAMUDEEN M 32 45 77 B 33 0S4 89 A 3 45 77 B 35 45 80 A
1802CA1076 ABIRAMI .S 30 4 84 A 35 52 8 A 30 40 7 B 32 50 & A
1802CA1077 RANJANI R 37 52 8 A 33 45 78 B 32 4 8 A 32 45 77 B
1802CA1078 RAMACHANDRAN _§ 32 4 72 B 30 S0 80 A 33 45 I8 B 30 54 84 A
1802CA1079 MOHAMED AFRIK A 30 s52 8 A 32 47 9 B 32 4 78 B 40 58 8§ 0§
1802CA1080 ABDULAJEES .M 37 54 8 A 35 52 8 A 35 47 82 A 32 45 77 B
1802CA108] DHINESH .R 33 40 75 B 32 53 8 A 33 352 8 A 32 52 84 A
1802CA 1082 SUNDAR .A 32 45 77 B 30 46 76 B 35 45 8 A 35 40 73 B
1802CA1083 RABEKA .S 35 47 82 A 35 35 90 S 3¢ 40 ¢ B 40 55 95 S
1802CA1084 GOBINATH .P 32 35 8 A 35 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 32 45 77 B
L8O2CA1086 SATHATULAASIK BASHA P 39 4 79 B 35 52 8 A 32 32 8% A 31 52 8 A
|802CAL087 JAYANTH M 37 52 8 A 32 4 78 B 33 45 78 B 32 50 8 A
|802CA1088 PRAGADESHWARAN M 35 46 8 A 30 45 75 B 33 52 8 A 30 52 82 A
[802CA1090 PRAVEENKUMAR .RA 35 40 75 B 32 54 8% A 32 52 84 A 31 53 8 A
[802CAI091 MATHAVAN K 32 52 8 A 32 50 % A 31 52 8 A 32 52 8 A
i802CA1093 RAJESH .8 37 5% 75 B 30 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 33 54 84 A
802CA1094 AJHAR J 32 54 8 A 32 32 84 A 32 2 B4 A 30 45 715 B
802CA1095 PADMANATHAN M 35 S0 8% A 35 52 78 B 33 52 78 B 35 52 82 A
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Controller of Examinations
B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHCOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER | NAME 17113AEC36C 17122CRM37 17120SEC03AL 17111SECO3L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CAT100 ABI .J 30 54 8% 0 A 30 50 & A 32 53 &% A 3 53 75 B
1802CA1103 PUGALENTHAN R 33 0 84 A 3 34 8 A 31 52 8 A 35 352 85 B
18C2CAIL07 VENKADESH .V 30 334 8 A 30 45 75 B 33 30 & A 30 531 83 A
1802CA1L08 MALAVIKKA S 33 52 87 A 35 53 88 A 32 52 8 A 31 45 76 B
1802CA1109 MOULL M 22 52 B4 A 32 52 8 A 35 30 & A 32 531 85 A
1802CA1112 ASWINKUMAR A 35 54 89 A 30 44 74 B 32 52 8 A 3 46 Bl A
1802CA1115 MAJEED MARJUK.A 39 54 93 S 35 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 35 53 88 A
1802CA1123 NISHA P 32 s2 84 A 32 40 72 B 32 53 85 A 32 40 T2 B
1802CA1128 THULASI RAMAN K 37 34 9 S 30 43 73 B 31 52 8§ A 32 52 84 A
1802CA1130 ABDUL MALIK M 15 55 90 S 35 45 8 A 31 53 8 A 13 40 T3 B
1802CA1135 GODWIN RAJLA 39 50 89 A 32 52 % A 30 52 & A 35 45 80 A
[802CAI136 MOHAMED ASLAM 37054 9 S 3 s2 8§ A 32 53 § A 30 52 8 A
1806CAL006 SIVASANKAR P 35 54 89 A 35 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 40 T2 B
1806CAL007 KAMESE A 37 53 9 S 32 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 52 8 A
1806CAT008 DILEEBAN $ 3% 54 87 A 30 52 87 A 32 52 8 A 35 53 75 B
1806CA1009 SUBITHA K 35 52 87 A 32 55 & A 33 53 8 A 30 45 73 B
1806CA1010 ANAND § 37 54 9 S 30 52 8 A 32 S2 8 A 3L 50 8 A
1806CA1011 VIGNESH R 35 54 89 A 35 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 52 84 A
1806CA1012 RAMYAJ 9 50 89 A 32 52 8% A 32 51 8 A 31 50 8l A
1806CA1013 RAJESWARIR 35 s4 9 S 33 52 8 A 31 S5 8 A 31 52 84 A
1806CA1014 VINOTH KUMAR S 39 053 92§ 32 52 84 A 32 52 8 A 31 53 84 A
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B.C.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER A 1 7113AEC36C 17122CRM37 17120SECO3AL 171118ECO3L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1806CAI1015 NANDHINT R 37 54 93 A 30 45 8§22 A 32 52 8 A 35 52 88 B
1806CAL0IG SCWMIYA D 37 35 G2 S 35 33 wm A 32 50 82 A 30 52 82 A
1806CA1017 RAMANAN S 35 50 8 A 30 sS4 8 A 31 2 8 A 3t 53 B4 A
1806CA1018 AIAY ) w52 91 0§ 3 52 & A 32 s 8 A 31 50 &L A
1806CA1019 PREETLH M 37 s4 91 S 30 S0 8 A 30 52 8 A 30 52 8 A
1 806CA1D20 KANMANI CHELLA 8 35 50 85 A 32 50 82 A 31 45 76 B 31 35 86 A
1802CA1098 GOKULAKRISHNAN .V 35 s2 8 A 35 51 &% A 35 40 75 B 35 53 8% A
1802CAlLLS SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANAN.P 35 45 30 A 34 47 81 A 34 52 86 A 30 50 80 A
1802CA1117 VIGNESHB 15 47 8% A 30 45 73 B 32 53 8 A 34 54 88 A
1802CAI1125 KUMARAVEL.V 35 40 75 B 32 42 74 B 30 45 75 B 30 45 75 B
1802CA1126 VENKATESH KRISHNAN.S 35 so 8 A 31 40 71 B 33 40 73 B 33 4 73 B
1802CA1133 THIRUMOORTHY.S 35 35 80 S 36 52 8 A 34 53 87 A 32 52 8 A
1802CA1119 SAKTHIVEL.D 35 52 8 A 37 52 & A 30 52 8 A 30 30 s A
1802CAL113 JAHANNATHAN .V 55 40 75 B3 45 77 B 31 S0 8 A 31 51 B2 A
1802CA1124 GOWSIK RAJAA A 35 56 8 A 30 52 8 A 30 51 & A 32 53 85 A

17113AEC36C  ELECTRICITY AND ELECTRONICS
17122CRM37 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
17120SECO3AL PACKAGES LAB-IIT

17111SEC03L.  COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-III
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